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2009-2010 GMT Quarterly Report for District (or Undistricted) District 324A1

GMT CA: 6

Clubs Membership Results Membership 

MEMBERSHIPCLUBS
Club Results

2009-20102008-20092009-2010 2008-2009

Gain/ 

Loss of 

Clubs

Gain/ 

Loss of 

ClubsMonth

Net 

Memb

Goal 

Gain/ 

Loss of 

MembMonth

Actual   

New 

Memb

Actual 

Dropped 

Memb

Gain/ 

Loss of 

Memb

New

Club

Goal 

Actual 

New  

Clubs

Actual 

Dropped 

Clubs

 5  250 10 -1  9  0 -345  361  51 706Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

 3  150 1  0  1  1 -110  123  84 233Oct/Nov/Dec Oct/Nov/Dec

 2  100 5 -1  4  24 -99  455  502 554Jan/Feb/Mar Jan/Feb/Mar

-2

0

2

4

6

8

10

Jul/Aug/Sep Oct/Nov/Dec Jan/Feb/Mar

 
Goal, New, Dropped, Gain/Loss

Goal Actual Dropped Gain Loss C

-400

-200

0

200

400

600

800

Jul/Aug/Sep Oct/Nov/Dec Jan/Feb/Mar

 
Goal, New, Dropped, Gain/Loss
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TotalsTotals  10  16 -2  14  25  500  1493 -554  939  637
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Status Quo Clubs Compared to Status Quo Members

Male Female

YTD Status Quo Clubs 2009-2010 Gender Comparison 2009-2010


